Monitorler

Uriin

MSI 15.6" PRO MP161 E2U 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT

15.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC
PORTATIF

24 SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI SMART
MONITOR

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

Marka

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Stok

5+

Fiyat

156,45 USD

261,45 USD

4.410,00 TL

9.397,50 TL

418,95 USD



